at least five years' industrial experience or B.E./ B. Tech in any branchof Engineering/
Technology with at least three years' industrial experience. Candidate must have requisite
aptitude and potentials in entrepreneurship and innovations. A consolidated stipend of
rupees twenty five thousand only                     (H 25,000/-) per month will be offered to the
selected entrepreneurs.

Interested entrepreneurs in Nagaland are requested to submit their application with all
necessary documents on or before 29th May, 2023 to the office of the under signed during
office hours.